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Kreisliga Westsaar Senioren SN
Saison 2014/2015 Vorrunde

TTV Wadgassen - SG Hulzweiler/Schwarzenholz 9:5
Spieltermin: 12.11.2014 19.30 Uhr Ende:22:10 Uhr Zuschauer:3

Einzelergebnisse gewertet

E1l Trenz, KarlHeinz (SN1.1) &

E1l Schwinn, Hans-Gunter (SN1.1) &

E2 Rupp, Gerhard (SN1.2) &

E3 Seiler, Rudolf (SN1.3) &

E4 Drews, Heinz (SN1.4) 4

E5 Schu, Bernd (SN1.5) 4

E6 Augustin, Werner (SN1.10) &

E2 Wiro, Manfred (SN1.2) &

E3 Rettler, Karlheinz (SN1.3) #

E4 Kreutzer, Harald (SN1.4) «

E5 Ditzler, Gerhard (SN1.5) &

D1 Drews,H./Rupp,G. &

D2 Augustin,W./Trenz K. 4

D3 Seiler,R./Schu,B. ¢

mod. Paarkreuz 6er
D1-D2 Drews/Rupp
D2-D1 Augustin/Trenz
D3-D3 Seiler/Schu

E1-E2

E2-E1

E3-E4
E4-E3
E5-E6
E6-E5

E1-El1

E2-E2
E3-E3
E4-E4
E5-E5

E6-E6

Trenz,KarlHeinz
Rupp,Gerhard

Seiler,Rudolf
Drews,Heinz
Schu,Bernd

Augustin,Werner

Trenz,KarlHeinz

Rupp,Gerhard
Seiler,Rudolf

Drews,Heinz
Schu,Bernd

Augustin,Werner

D1-D1 Drews/Rupp

E6 Zell, Peter (SN1.6) &

D1 Schwinn,H./Kreutzer,H. &

D2 Wiro,M./Rettler K. &

D3 Ditzler,G./Zell,P. &

Wiro/Rettler

Schwinn/Kreutzer

Ditzler/Zell
Wiro,Manfred

Schwinn,Hans-
Gunter

Kreutzer,Harald
Rettler,Karlheinz
Zell,Peter
Ditzler,Gerhard

Schwinn,Hans-
Gunter

Wiro,Manfred
Rettler,Karlheinz

Kreutzer,Harald
Ditzler,Gerhard

Zell,Peter

Schwinn/Kreutzer

Satz1l Satz2 Satz3 Satz4 Satz5

12:10 9:11 7:11 7:11
5:11 6:11 6:11
11:7 11:8 11:9
11:9 9:11 4:1111:9
9:11 1:11 15:13 2:11
11:4 12:10 11:7
11:8 11:5 12:10
9:11 5:11 13:11 11:9
11:8 11:7 12:10
4:11 7:11 8:11
4:11 9:11 6:11
11:9 12:10 15:13
11:5 11:8 8:1111:6
11:7 9:11 9:1111:9
479:485 Balle

11:4

11:7

13:11

Satze
1:3
0:3
3:0
3:2

1:3

0:3

0:3
3:0
3:1
3:2

Spiel Nr.26

Spiel
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0

0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0

29:22 9:5

12.11.2014 22:50
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